DSTB300PG - STAND OFF BRACKET
OTHER ADDITIONAL INFORMATIONOTHER ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Description:
Pre-galv 300mm stand off bracket
PHONE: +44 (0)1384 824 100 FAX: +44 (0)1384 825 077
FIXINGS, FASTENERS & ACCESSORIES FOR THE ELECTRICAL WHOLESALER
EMAIL: Sales@Deligo.co.uk PHONE: +44 (0)1384 824 100 FAX: +44 (0)1384 825 077
Deligo Ltd. 2019 - This document is provided to the public for information purposes only and is subjected to change without notice. Deligo Ltd make no promise of the document keeping the information contained within.
32mm
300mm
20mm 8mm
8mm
43mm